
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:43:00 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/14/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/20/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000003,2 CMA,0211,GSD1600000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Open-End Contract for Plant
Commodities

GRITTS MIDWAY GREENHOUSE
LLC

08/18/2015 12/29/2015 45,151.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000004,3 CPO,0310,DNR1600000025,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Paving Rockhouse Lake, Logan County WV PAVING INC 09/09/2015 12/18/2015 269,389.77

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000009,2 CPO,0310,DNR1600000026,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Utility tractor w/front loader & bucket
and attachments

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 09/17/2015 10/19/2015 27,873.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000079,3 CPO,0313,DEP1600000018,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Anderson Coal Company
U-3049-86 OSR Project

MAIN STREET BUILDERS LLC 07/14/2015 12/18/2015 201,370.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000101,3 CMA,0313,DEP1600000017,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end hauling leachate Elkins-
County

VICTORY CONSTRUCTION CO 08/05/2015 10/15/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000104,5 CPO,0313,DEP1600000031,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Sovern Run England Refuse Portals SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING INC 09/02/2015 10/20/2015 167,285.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000105,5 CPO,0313,DEP1600000023,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Beulah Chapel Portals Reclamation
Project

GREEN MOUNTAIN COMPANY 08/04/2015 11/24/2015 205,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000005,3 CPO,0313,DEP1600000027,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Auditing of the WV Water Pollution
Control

BALESTRA HARR & SCHERER CPAS
INC

09/08/2015 12/18/2015 7,200.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000007,1 CMA,0313,DEP1600000018,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Lagoon Pump and Truck Hauling
services Open End

HECKMANN WATER RESOURCES 09/02/2015 10/19/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0506,HHR1500000007,3 CMA,0506,HHR1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH OPEN END CONTRACT FOR DRUG
AND ALCOHOL TESTING

JOE BOGGS & ASSOCIATES INC 07/01/2015 01/04/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,JWH1600000001,6 CPO,0506,JWH1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Jackie Withrow Hospital Roofs
Replacement

BOGGS ROOFING INC 08/26/2015 10/19/2015 149,090.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1500000008,3 CMA,0612,DPS1600000010,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Body Armor and related accessories GALLS LLC 01/06/2015 11/30/2015 180,200.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000101,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000014,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LIQUID PROPANE GAS AMERIGAS 06/04/2015 12/14/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000002,4 CMA,0803,DOT1600000010,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CITRIX LICENSE AND SUPPORT Accelera Solutions Inc 08/18/2015 10/20/2015 23,519.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000011,2 CMA,0803,DOT1600000017,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CLASS 137 2 WHEEL DRIVE
TRACTOR

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 09/02/2015 12/14/2015 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1500000027,4 CPO,1400,AGR1600000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Freezer & Warehouse Racking System JEFFERDS CORP 07/22/2015 10/19/2015 397,335.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

